●​ Running targeted social media advertisements on Facebook and Instagram for 
21 days each month over a period of 6 months = $180 

●​ Printing 500 high-quality business cards with a QR code linking directly to my 
booking page and portfolio = $97.09 

●​ (Sample Business Card) 

●​  

Which is a round total of eight hundred and ninety-eight dollars 
($898) 

Income Statement  

Insert pictures of the cash flow statement here:  

WHAT HAVE YOU DONE WITH THE PROFITS YOU MADE TWO MONTHS 
AGO AND LAST MONTH? 

Reinvested profits into upgrading my makeup kit with high-quality products (e.g.,